MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

APART MASK2-W

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Speaker category

Speaker type

Max. SPL (dB; @1m)

Frequency range (Hz)

Transducers

Nominal coverage (h/v; °)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

:| biuro@sqm.eu

Wall speaker
Passive

98

120 ~ 20000 (-10dB)
1x2.5"

-/180

82

94

108

0.48

SQM Multimedia Support presents the super-compact MASK2 passive wall speaker from Apart Audio (now known as Biamp). MASK2-W consists of a
2.5-inch full-range transducer with a paper membrane, which requires an amplifier with power in the range of 10-110W.

Thanks to its extremely compact dimensions, white-color MASK2-W is one of the smallest wall speakers on the market. Its unique design is perfectly
combined with great sound reproduction in the frequency range from 120 to 20000 hertz. The maximum sound pressure level (SPL) is 98dB.

The mounting brackets allow the MASK2-W to be mounted on the wall at a selected, most suitable angle - thanks to this the sound will be dispersed in the

optimal direction. The device is also available in black color.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/speakers/749-apart-mask2-w.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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