



APART MASK2-W

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Speaker category	Wall speaker
Speaker type	Passive
Max. SPL (dB; @1m)	98
Frequency range (Hz)	120 ~ 20000 (-10dB)
Transducers	1 x 2.5"
Nominal coverage (h/v; °)	-/180
Width (mm)	82
Height (mm)	94
Depth (mm)	108
Net weight (kg)	0.48

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Multimedia Support presents the super-compact MASK2 passive wall speaker from Apart Audio (now known as Biamp). MASK2-W consists of a 2.5-inch full-range transducer with a paper membrane, which requires an amplifier with power in the range of 10-110W.

Thanks to its extremely compact dimensions, white-color MASK2-W is one of the smallest wall speakers on the market. Its unique design is perfectly combined with great sound reproduction in the frequency range from 120 to 20000 hertz. The maximum sound pressure level (SPL) is 98dB.

The mounting brackets allow the MASK2-W to be mounted on the wall at a selected, most suitable angle - thanks to this the sound will be dispersed in the optimal direction. The device is also available in black color.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/speakers/749-apart-mask2-w.html>